
Your benefits when booking at LOWER PRICES than when booking directly with the
school

BETTER cancellation and payment terms

FREE online course

NO agency fees

Get free advice from our friendly consultants to help you find the best school in London

+1-646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +1-800 713 71 35 (toll-free number) +97-225 69 51 89 +35-316 91 75 25

BOOK HERE at worldwide lowest price

The below link is clickable in PDF

Pay less than
booking at the

school

Excellent 4.8/5

1376 reviews

Show all 1376 reviews of LanguageCourse.net on
Trustpilot

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-alpadia-summer-camp---city-london.php3

SAMPLE WEEKLY

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Wake-up 7:00 /  Breakfast 7:30

8
:3

0
 -

 1
2

:3
0

ARRIVAL OF NEW 

STUDENTS

CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES 
DEPARTURES  

OR FREE TIME

Lunch 12:30 - 13:30

14
:0

0
 -

 1
6

:3
0

VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON

 BIG BEN,

HOUSES OF 

PARLIAMENT

MULTISPORTS

OR

VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON 

TOWER OF LONDON, 

TOWER BRIDGE 

OR 

PREMIUM    

VISIT TO CENTRAL

LONDON

GREENWICH,

NATIONAL MARITINE 

MUSEUM

OR 

PREMIUM    

MULTISPORTS 

OR

VISIT TO CENTRAL 

LONDON 

THE BRITISH MUSEUM

VISIT TO CENTRAL

LONDON

WESTFIELD SHOPPING

OR 

PREMIUM    

VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON

CANARY WHARF

Free Time (Alpadia Lounge or Sortie Libre) 16:30 - 18:30

Dinner 18:30 - 19:30

20
:0

0
 -

 2
2

:0
0

WELCOME EVENT EGG PROTECTOR QUIZ NIGHT GAMES NIGHT
NEWSPAPER FASHION 

SHOW
 DISCO MOVIE NIGHT

Lights out: 22:30

WEEK 1  29.06 - 05.07.2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Wake-up 7:00 /  Breakfast 7:30

8
:3

0
 -

 1
2

:3
0

ARRIVAL OF NEW 

STUDENTS

OR

EXCURSION TO

BRIGHTON

CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES 
DEPARTURES  

OR FREE TIME

Lunch 12:30 - 13:30

14
:0

0
 -

 1
6

:3
0

VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON 

BUCKINGHAM PALACE, 

HYDE PARK

MULTISPORTS 

OR

VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON 

CAMDEN TOWN  VISIT

OR 

PREMIUM    

VISIT TO CENTRAL

LONDON

GREENWICH PARK 

WALKING TOUR 

OR 

PREMIUM    

MULTISPORTS 

OR

VISIT TO CENTRAL

LONDON

SCIENCE MUSEUM

VISIT TO CENTRAL 

LONDON

SPITALFIELDS MARKET

OR 

PREMIUM    

VISIT CENTRAL 

LONDON

FORTNUM & MASON,

PICCADILLY CIRCUS,

LEICESTER SQUARE

Free Time (Alpadia Lounge or Sortie Libre) 16:30 - 18:30

Dinner 18:30 - 19:30

20
:0

0
 -

 2
2

:0
0

WELCOME EVENT EGG PROTECTOR QUIZ NIGHT GAMES NIGHT
NEWSPAPER FASHION 

SHOW
DISCO MOVIE NIGHT

Lights out: 22:30

WEEK 2  06.07 - 12.07.2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Wake-up 7:00 /  Breakfast 7:30

8
:3

0
 -

 1
2

:3
0

ARRIVAL OF NEW 

STUDENTS

OR

EXCURSION TO

OXFORD

CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES 
DEPARTURES  

OR FREE TIME

Lunch 12:30 - 13:30

14
:0

0
 -

 1
6

:3
0

VISIT TO CENTRAL

LONDON

NATURAL HISTORY 

MUSEUM

MULTISPORTS 

OR

VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON 

CITY & MONUMENT

OR 

PREMIUM    

VISIT CENTRAL 

LONDON

 O2 ARENA

OR 

PREMIUM    

MULTISPORTS 

OR

VISIT CENTRAL 

LONDON 

TRAFALGAR SQUARE 

NATIONAL GALLERY

VISIT CENTRAL 

LONDON

OXFORD STREET 

SHOPPING,  

HARVEY NICHOLS

OR 

PREMIUM    

VISIT CENTRAL 

LONDON

REGENTS’ PARK 

PRIMROSE HILL & 

BAKER STREET 

Free Time (Alpadia Lounge or Sortie Libre) 16:30 - 18:30

Dinner 18:30 - 19:30

20
:0

0
 -

 2
2

:0
0

WELCOME EVENT EGG PROTECTOR QUIZ NIGHT GAMES NIGHT
NEWSPAPER FASHION 

SHOW
DISCO MOVIE NIGHT

Lights out: 22:30

WEEK 3 13.07 - 19.07.2025

Please note the program timetable does not incorporate entrance to all mentioned attractions. City visits do not include all options mentioned together, but instead offer students a selection of destinations to choose from. Typical 
means of transportation are public transports. Times are approximate and may vary from week to week. Free time activities may include doing laundry, studying, contacting family, socialising etc. Please note that all schedules and activities 
are subject to change – in the event of force majeure, i.e. in case of bad weather conditions, insufficient number of participants or unavailability of the provider.

MULTISPORTS   Includes activities such as football, handball, baseball, dodgeball, frisbee, etc.

LANGUAGE CAMPS / AGE 14-17 

Alpadia London-City
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Your benefits when booking at LOWER PRICES than when booking directly with the
school

BETTER cancellation and payment terms

FREE online course

NO agency fees

Get free advice from our friendly consultants to help you find the best school in London

+1-646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +1-800 713 71 35 (toll-free number) +97-225 69 51 89 +35-316 91 75 25

BOOK HERE at worldwide lowest price

The below link is clickable in PDF

Pay less than
booking at the

school

Excellent 4.8/5

1376 reviews

Show all 1376 reviews of LanguageCourse.net on
Trustpilot

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-alpadia-summer-camp---city-london.php3

SAMPLE WEEKLY

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Wake-up 7:00 /  Breakfast 7:30

8
:3

0
 -

 1
2

:3
0

ARRIVAL OF NEW 

STUDENTS

OR

EXCURSION TO

CAMBRIDGE

CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES
DEPARTURES  

OR FREE TIME

Lunch 12:30 - 13:30

14
:0

0
 -

 1
6

:3
0 VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON

 BIG BEN,

HOUSES OF 

PARLIAMENT

MULTISPORTS

OR

VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON 

TOWER OF LONDON, 

TOWER BRIDGE 

OR 

PREMIUM    

VISIT TO CENTRAL

LONDON

GREENWICH 

NATIONAL MARITIME 

MUSEUM 

OR 

PREMIUM    

MULTISPORTS 

OR

VISIT TO CENTRAL 

LONDON 

THE BRITISH MUSEUM

VISIT TO CENTRAL

LONDON

WESTFIELD SHOPPING

OR 

PREMIUM    

VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON

CANARY WHARF

Free Time (Alpadia Lounge or Sortie Libre) 16:30 - 18:30

Dinner 18:30 - 19:30

20
:0

0
 -

 2
2

:0
0

WELCOME EVENT EGG PROTECTOR QUIZ NIGHT GAMES NIGHT
NEWSPAPER FASHION 

SHOW
DISCO MOVIE NIGHT

Lights out: 22:30

WEEK 4  20.07 - 26.07.2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Wake-up 7:00 /  Breakfast 7:30

8
:3

0
 -

 1
2

:3
0

ARRIVAL OF NEW 

STUDENTS

OR

EXCURSION TO

BRIGHTON

CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES
DEPARTURES  

OR FREE TIME

Lunch 12:30 - 13:30

14
:0

0
 -

 1
6

:3
0

VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON 

BUCKINGHAM PALACE, 

HYDE PARK

MULTISPORTS 

OR

VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON 

CAMDEN TOWN  VISIT

OR 

PREMIUM    

VISIT TO CENTRAL

LONDON

GREENWICH 

WALKING TOUR 

OR 

PREMIUM    

MULTISPORTS 

OR

VISIT TO CENTRAL

LONDON

SCIENCE MUSEUM

VISIT TO CENTRAL 

LONDON

SPITALFIELDS MARKET

OR 

PREMIUM    

VISIT CENTRAL 

LONDON

FORTNUM & MASON

PICCADILLY CIRCUS

LEICESTER SQUARE

Free Time (Alpadia Lounge or Sortie Libre) 16:30 - 18:30

Dinner 18:30 - 19:30

20
:0

0
 -

 2
2

:0
0

WELCOME EVENT EGG PROTECTOR QUIZ NIGHT GAMES NIGHT
NEWSPAPER FASHION 

SHOW
DISCO MOVIE NIGHT

Lights out: 22:30

WEEK 5  27.07 - 02.08.2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Wake-up 7:00 /  Breakfast 7:30

8
:3

0
 -

 1
2

:3
0

ARRIVAL OF NEW 

STUDENTS

OR

EXCURSION TO

OXFORD

CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES CLASSES 
DEPARTURE OF 

STUDENTS

Lunch 12:30 - 13:30

14
:0

0
 -

 1
6

:3
0

VISIT TO CENTRAL

LONDON

TRAFALGAR SQUARE 

NATIONAL GALLERY

MULTISPORTS 

OR

VISIT TO  

CENTRAL LONDON 

CITY & MONUMENT

OR 

PREMIUM    

VISIT CENTRAL 

LONDON

 O2 ARENA

OR 

PREMIUM    

MULTISPORTS 

OR

VISIT CENTRAL 

LONDON

 NATURAL HISTORY 

MUSEUM

VISIT CENTRAL 

LONDON

OXFORD STREET 

SHOPPING,  

HARVEY NICHOLS

OR 

PREMIUM    

END

Free Time (Alpadia Lounge or Sortie Libre) 16:30 - 18:30

Dinner 18:30 - 19:30

20
:0

0
 -

 2
2

:0
0

WELCOME EVENT EGG PROTECTOR QUIZ NIGHT GAMES NIGHT
NEWSPAPER FASHION 

SHOW
DISCO END

Lights out: 22:30

WEEK 6   03.08 - 09.08.2025

Please note the program timetable does not incorporate entrance to all mentioned attractions. City visits do not include all options mentioned together, but instead offer students a selection of destinations to choose from. Typical 
means of transportation are public transports. Times are approximate and may vary from week to week. Free time activities may include doing laundry, studying, contacting family, socialising etc. Please note that all schedules and activities 
are subject to change – in the event of force majeure, i.e. in case of bad weather conditions, insufficient number of participants or unavailability of the provider.

MULTISPORTS   Includes activities such as football, handball, baseball, dodgeball, frisbee, etc.

LANGUAGE CAMPS / AGE 14-17 

Alpadia London-City
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